
HO CHI MINH CITY WORLD CUP

16th till 22nd May 2016 -- Ho Chi Minh City (VN)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

Gr-

Rank

HEO Jung Han KR 80 57 1.403 4 8 7 1

CRESPO Carlos ES 75 50 1.500 1 8 7 2

HONG Jin Pyo KR 70 47 1.489 1 9 7 3

PIEDRABUENA Pedro US 80 52 1.538 3 11 5 1

PALAZON Javier ES 60 49 1.224 2 6 5 2

KIM Hyun-Suk KR 78 57 1.368 1 6 5 3

COKLU Murat Naci TR 80 41 1.951 4 10 9 1

TRUONG Chi Minh VN 54 44 1.227 2 5 5 2

PARK Kwang Yeol KR 59 49 1.204 0 5 5 3

MA Minh Cam VN 80 49 1.632 4 10 6 1

OH TAE Jun KR 63 42 1.500 2 5 5 2

HWANG Hyung Bum KR 60 53 1.132 0 8 6 3

CHO Oh Bok KR 80 80 1.000 4 9 5 1

NADY Riad EG 75 79 0.949 2 5 5 2

HENRY Ragay EG 38 79 0.481 0 6 3 3

KIM Hyung Kon KR 80 47 1.702 4 9 7 1

CHOI Sung-Won KR 68 46 1.478 2 11 6 2

INCEKARA Hakan TR 44 43 1.023 0 5 4 3

CAPAK Can TR 80 45 1.777 4 12 10 1

LEPPENS Eddy BE 77 51 1.509 2 8 8 2

MA Xuan Cuong VN 51 50 1.020 0 8 5 3

SHIN Jung Ju KR 80 46 1.739 4 10 9 1

NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 76 43 1.767 2 7 6 2

LEE Choong-Bok KR 68 55 1.236 0 6 4 3

YÜKSEL Adnan TR 80 46 1.739 4 8 6 1

CHOI Wan Young KR 64 44 1.454 2 13 5 2

BURY Jeremy FR 55 54 1.018 0 6 5 3

KIM Heang Jik KR 80 58 1.379 3 17 7 1

TRUONG Quang Hao VN 80 65 1.230 3 6 6 2

CHO Chi Yeon KR 73 43 1.697 0 6 6 3

SEO Hyun Min KR 80 46 1.739 4 19 5 1

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 70 43 1.627 2 6 6 2

KIM Jae Guen KR 69 47 1.468 0 7 6 3

CENET Lütfi TR 80 57 1.403 4 7 5 1

SAYGINER Semih TR 75 56 1.339 2 6 6 2

KIM Byeong Ho KR 55 53 1.037 0 6 4 3
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HO CHI MINH CITY WORLD CUP

16th till 22nd May 2016 -- Ho Chi Minh City (VN)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-Final 

1st Rank

0 COKLU Murat Naci TR 80 41 1.951 4 10 9 1

0 CAPAK Can TR 80 45 1.777 4 12 10 2

0 SEO Hyun Min KR 80 46 1.739 4 19 5 3

0 SHIN Jung Ju KR 80 46 1.739 4 10 9 4

0 YÜKSEL Adnan TR 80 46 1.739 4 8 6 5

0 KIM Hyung Kon KR 80 47 1.702 4 9 7 6

0 MA Minh Cam VN 80 49 1.632 4 10 6 7

0 HEO Jung Han KR 80 57 1.403 4 8 7 8

CENET Lütfi TR 80 57 1.403 4 7 5 9

CHO Oh Bok KR 80 80 1.000 4 9 5 10

PIEDRABUENA Pedro US 80 52 1.538 3 11 5 11

KIM Heang Jik KR 80 58 1.379 3 17 7 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 

2nd Rank

0 TRUONG Quang Hao VN 80 65 1.230 3 6 6 1

0 NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 76 43 1.767 2 7 6 2

0 POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 70 43 1.627 2 6 6 3

4 LEPPENS Eddy BE 77 51 1.509 2 8 8 4

5 OH TAE Jun KR 63 42 1.500 2 5 5 5

6 CHOI Sung-Won KR 68 46 1.478 2 11 6 6

7 CHOI Wan Young KR 64 44 1.454 2 13 5 7

8 SAYGINER Semih TR 75 56 1.339 2 6 6 8

9 TRUONG Chi Minh VN 54 44 1.227 2 5 5 9

10 PALAZON Javier ES 60 49 1.224 2 6 5 10

11 NADY Riad EG 75 79 0.949 2 5 5 11

12 CRESPO Carlos ES 75 50 1.500 1 8 7 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 

3rd Rank

13 HONG Jin Pyo KR 70 47 1.489 1 9 7 1

14 KIM Hyun-Suk KR 78 57 1.368 1 6 5 2

15 CHO Chi Yeon KR 73 43 1.697 0 6 6 3

16 KIM Jae Guen KR 69 47 1.468 0 7 6 4

17 LEE Choong-Bok KR 68 55 1.236 0 6 4 5

18 PARK Kwang Yeol KR 59 49 1.204 0 5 5 6

19 HWANG Hyung Bum KR 60 53 1.132 0 8 6 7

20 KIM Byeong Ho KR 55 53 1.037 0 6 4 8

21 INCEKARA Hakan TR 44 43 1.023 0 5 4 9

22 MA Xuan Cuong VN 51 50 1.020 0 8 5 10

23 BURY Jeremy FR 55 54 1.018 0 6 5 11

24 HENRY Ragay EG 38 79 0.481 0 6 3 12
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